Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aman Thethy - (1358953) - Rushden ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.03
57.03
57.77
58.10
58.92

1:00.11
1:01.83
1:03.89
1:04.77
1:05.46
1:05.76
1:06.20
1:15.80
1:17.24
1:18.76
1:19.06
1:19.42
1:21.43
1:22.35
1:25.07
1:31.26

1:54.58

Swims in Date Order

Time

57.03
Copyright 2024
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Date

21/10/23
05/11/23
19/11/22
19/11/22
24/09/22
15/10/22
26/06/22
13/11/21
23/10/21
16/10/21
03/10/21
26/09/21
07/03/20
04/11/20
19/10/19
16/11/19
29/09/19
22/06/19
08/06/19
10/03/19
17/11118
25/11117

Date

05/11/23

Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2023

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

The Leicester Open Meet 2022

The Leicester Open Meet 2022

Corby ASC NV & Rushden 100m Club Championships 22
Cambridge Grand Prix

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC End of Season Open Meet
The 2021 Leicester Age Group Meet

Northampton SC Time Trials

Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

Corby October Open Meet

Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet

RSC Open Meet 2020

Rushden Swimming Club

Flitwick Open 2019

Rushden Club Champs & Daventry Time Trials

7th MAD Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season

2nd George Thompson Sprint Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
Rushden 2018 Club Championships

Wellingborough Club Championships

Meet

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

Venue

Luton
Nottingham
Braunstone
Braunstone
Corby
Cambridge
Nuneaton
Leicester
Corby
Biggleswade
Corby
Nottingham

Rugby

Splash Leisure Pool

Biggleswade
Rugby
Matlock
Nuneaton
Rugby
Biggleswade
Rugby

Wellingborough

Venue

Nottingham
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Club Swam Under Level
Rushden 3
Rushden 2
Rushden 2
Rushden 2
Rushden 4
Rushden 2
Rushden 3
Rushden 2
Rushden 4
Rushden 3
Rushden 3
Rushden 3
Rushden 3
Rushden 0
Rushden 3
Rushden 4
Rushden 3
Rushden 3
Rushden 3
Rushden 2
Rushden 4
Wellingboro 4

Club Swam Under Level
Rushden 2
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57.03

57.77

58.10
1:00.11

58.92
1:01.83
1:03.89
1:04.77
1:05.46
1:05.76
1:06.20
1:17.24
1:15.80
1:19.06
1:18.76
1:19.42
1:21.43
1:22.35
1:25.07
1:31.26

1:54.58
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21/10/23
19/11/22
19/11/22
15/10/22
24/09/22
26/06/22
13/11/21
23/10/21
16/10/21
03/10/21
26/09/21
04/11/20
07/03/20
16/11/19
19/10/19
29/09/19
22/06/19
08/06/19
10/03/19
17/11/18
25/11117

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2023

The Leicester Open Meet 2022

The Leicester Open Meet 2022

Cambridge Grand Prix

Corby ASC NV & Rushden 100m Club Championships 22
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC End of Season Open Meet
The 2021 Leicester Age Group Meet

Northampton SC Time Trials

Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

Corby October Open Meet

Nova Centurion September Sprint Meet

Rushden Swimming Club

RSC Open Meet 2020

Rushden Club Champs & Daventry Time Trials
Flitwick Open 2019

7th MAD Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season

2nd George Thompson Sprint Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet 2019
Rushden 2018 Club Championships

Wellingborough Club Championships

Luton
Braunstone
Braunstone
Cambridge
Corby
Nuneaton
Leicester
Corby
Biggleswade
Corby
Nottingham
Splash Leisure Pool
Rugby
Rugby
Biggleswade
Matlock
Nuneaton
Rugby
Biggleswade
Rugby

Wellingborough

Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden

Wellingboro
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